Advanced Monolithic Systems, Inc.    6680B Sierra Lane, Dublin, CA  94568   Phone (925) 556-9090   Fax (925) 556-9140
  Advanced                                                         AMS1085
  Monolithic                              3A LOW DROPOUT VOLTAGE  REGULATOR
  Systems
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
•• Three Terminal Adjustable or Fixed Voltages •• High Efficiency Linear Regulators
   1.5V, 2.5V, 2.85V, 3.0V, 3.3V, 3.5V and 5.0V •• Post Regulators for Switching Supplies
•• Output Current of  3A •• Microprocessor Supply

The AMS1085 devices are pin compatible with older three-terminal regulators and are offered in 3 lead TO-220 package, 3
and 2 lead TO-263 (Plastic DD) and TO-252 (D PAK) package.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PACKAGE TYPE OPERATING JUNCTION
3 LEAD TO-220 2&3 LEAD TO-263 TO-252 TEMPERATURE RANGE
 AMS1085CT  AMS1085CM  AMS1085CD 0 to 125° C
 AMS1085CT-1.5  AMS1085CM-1.5  AMS1085CD-1.5 0 to 125° C
 AMS1085CT-2.5  AMS1085CM-2.5  AMS1085CD-2.5 0 to 125° C
 AMS1085CT-2.85  AMS1085CM-2.85  AMS1085CD-2.85 0 to 125° C
 AMS1085CT-3.0  AMS1085CM-3.0  AMS1085CD-3.0 0 to 125° C
 AMS1085CT-3.3  AMS1085CM-3.3  AMS1085CD-3.3 0 to 125° C
 AMS1085CT-3.5  AMS1085CM-3.5  AMS1085CD-3.5 0 to 125° C
 AMS1085CT-5.0  AMS1085CM-5.0  AMS1085CD-5.0 0 to 125° C
PIN CONNECTIONS
FIXED VERSION ADJUSTABLE VERSION
1- Ground
2- VOUT
3- VIN
1- Adjust
2- VOUT
3- VIN
TAB IS
OUTPUT
TO-252 FRONT VIEW
1
2
3
1
2
3
TAB IS
OUTPUT
2L TO-263 FRONT VIEW
1
2
3
TAB IS
 OUTPUT
TO-220 FRONT VIEW
1
2
3
TAB IS
OUTPUT
3L TO-263 FRONT VIEW
查询AMS1085供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Advanced Monolithic Systems, Inc.    6680B Sierra Lane, Dublin, CA  94568   Phone (925) 556-9090   Fax (925) 556-9140